Utility Usage
Marris County

Utilities paid during the month of May 2024

Gas:
Department

Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department
Courthouse
Jail
Annex
Water :
Department
Precinct 1
Precinct 2
Water:
Department
precinct 4
Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2
Electric:

Department
Precinct 3

Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign

Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Account #

2605817-2
2716673-5
2716670-1

1-30-06225-00
1-30-06220-00
1-30-06224-00

1734
1743

01-00910295-00-1

123650
121217
128882

965-011-801-0-7

966-014-562-0-3

568-375-762-0-4

963-023-762-0-5

961-748-662-0-0

962-539-762-0-1

964-848-662-0-5

966-239-762-0-4

960-457-607-0-7

962-042-545-0-0

Centerpoint
Facility

Barn
Jail
CH

City of Daingerfield

Facility
CH
JAIL
501 CROCKETT

Bi-County
Facility
sub-courthouse
sub-courthouse
Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn
Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

barn
lighting

barn
lighting

Jail

lighting

Extension Agent

Annex Sign

501 Crockett St.

600 Broadnax

8 TXHWY 11

new barn/sub-ch

Coverage Period

04/15-05/15/24
04/12-05/14/24
04/12-05/14/21

Coverage Period
24-May
24-May
24-May

Coverage Period
04/01-05/02/24
04/02-05/01/24

Coverage Period
24-May

Coverage Period
04/17-05/15/24
04/17-0515/24
04/17-05/15/24
04/17-05/15/24

Coverage Period

04/10-05/08/24

03/15-04/15/24

03/14-04/15/24

04/16-05/14/24

03/15-04/13/24

04/16-05/14/24

04/16-05/14/24

04/16-05/14/24

04/16-05/14/24

04/17-05/15/24

lighting

reading

6615
33279
48

reading
84,9
1282.6
81.1

reading
984
1172

reading
37940

reading
19781
30014
2799

reading

4137
1.508

7890
3.976

8160
0.42
2128

169
0.697
21

4340
10.784

557
0.036

8854
3.621

56740
26.825

9585
1.79

7051
1.345

prior reading
6614

32927
47

prior reading
805

1186.7

79.5

prior reading
981
1170

prior reading
37280

prior reading
19781
29824
2771

prior reading

3872

7240

7984

2082

43

4189

551

8359

53086

8764

6904

usage

352

usage
4.4
95.9
1.6

usage
300
200

usage
660

usage

190
28

usage

265
1.908

650
477,12

21120
50.4
5520

10080
55.76
1520
151
10.784

0.036

495
3.621

3654
26.825

831
1.79

147
1.345

Costs
$50.89

$251.01
$51.47

Costs
$238.04
$1,467.15
$223.85

Costs
$39.83
$39.25

Costs
$35.83

Costs
$27.00
$46.71
$29.90
$34.00

Costs

64.45

$1,572.50

$20.00

$83.11

$635.30

$125.59

$89.88



